SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
  [t] 800.413.8783  805.494.0622
801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo CA 93012 •  PO Box 3670, Camarillo CA 93011-3670
sdcsecurity.com  service@sdcsecurity.com
Price & Installation
sdcsecurity.com
service@sdcsecurity.comSECURITY DOOR CONTROLS

superior strength.
Cylinders and Keys
6 pin ‘C’ type keyway with 2 brass keys
standard.
I-Cores
Best equivalent small format 6-pin or 7 pin I-Core.
Compatible with Best I-Core
ANSI / BHMA
ANSI/BHMA A156.2 Grade 1 strength and
operational requirements
ANSI A250.13 severe windstorm compliant
UL Listed for 3 Hr ‘A’ label or lesser fire rated
single doors, 4’ x 8’
UL10C/UBC-2 positive pressure compliant
UL10B neutral pressure compliant
ADA
ADA/ANSI A117.1 accessibility code compliant
California State Reference Code (CSFM)
All levers, G and E, with less than ½" (13mm)
return comply with California Fire Safety Codes
(Formerly Title 19, California State Fire Marshal)
Certifications
M7200 Mechanical Cylindrical Locksets
Grade 1 Cylindrical Locks
SDC M7200 Series locksets are designed for
commercial, industrial and institutional use, where
dependable operation and longevity is required
along with high resistance to vandalism and abuse.
Applications include office buildings, government
centers, factories, schools and hospitals and more.
Internal clutch provides vandal resistance by permitting
lever rotation without retracting latch when locked.
Independent heavy duty springs provide effective
lever return and support.
Function mODEL ANSI Description
M7201 F75 Passage or Closet Latch - Latch bolt operated by lever, from either side at all times
m7202 F76A
Privacy, Bedroom or Bath Lock – Latch bolt operated by lever from either side. Outside lever is
locked by push button unlocked by emergency release outside, operating inside lever or closing
door.
m7208 F82A
Entry Lock - Dead locking latch bolt operated by lever from either side except when outside lever
is locked by push or turn button. When outside lever is locked, operating key in outside lever or
operating inside lever unlocks push button and retracts latch bolt. Closing door does not release
push button.
m7210 F84
Classroom Lock - Dead locking latch bolt operated by lever from either side except when outside
lever is locked from outside by key. When outside lever is locked latch bolt is operated by inside
lever.
m7212 F86 Storeroom or Closet Lock – Dead locking latch bolt operated by key in outside lever, or by
operating inside lever. Outside lever is always inoperable.
M7224 F111 Exit or Communicating Passage Lock – Dead locking latch bolt operated by lever one side only
at all times. Non removable blank trim or no trim outside.
M7200E Eclipse Dummy Trim 1 Side - Used as door pull or as matching inactive trim
M7200G Galaxy Dummy Trim 1 Side - Used as door pull or as matching inactive trim
Model
M7201    Passage or Closet Latch
M7202    Privacy, Bedroom or Bath Lock
M7208    Entry Lock
M7210    Classroom Lock
M7212    Store Room or Closet Lock
M7224    Communicating Passage Lock
M7200E  Dummy Trim, 1 Side, Eclipse
M7200G  Dummy Trim, 1 Side, Galaxy
Lever Trim
G1  Galaxy		  E1  Eclipse
G5  Galaxy, I-Core 	 E5  Eclipse, I-Core
Finish
Q 626 Dull Chrome (std) H 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
C 605 Bright Brass D 606 Dull Brass
P 625 Bright Chrome
Latchbolt
B1  2-3/4" dead latch (standard)